www.metrol.com Distributed &
Supported Worldwide
83
Designed &
Manufactured in the UK
ENHANCED PROTECTION
FOR EXTREME CONDITIONS
SECONDARY ROD SCRAPERS
ADDITIONAL BENEFITS
Die modification not required
Minimal reduction in stroke length when fitted
Available with Front Flange assemblies
Can be retrofitted to most Metrol gas springs
Easily removed for gas spring overhaul
and maintenance
PART NO. ROD
DIAMETER
SRS
HEIGHT
MINI
SPRINGS EX G-EX ISNG MX RSNG DSNG
SRS-8 8mm 3mm NG0 - - - - - -
SRS-11 11mm 3mm - EX0170 - - - - -
SRS-12 12mm 3mm NG1 - - - - - -
SRS-15 15mm 3mm - EX0320 - - - - -
SRS-16 16mm 6mm - EX0360 G-EX0360 - - - -
SRS-20 20mm 6mm - EX0500 G-EX0500 - - - -
SRS-20-A 20mm 6mm - - - ISNG0500 - - -
SRS-25 25mm 6mm - EX0750 G-EX0750 - - - -
SRS-25-A 25mm 6mm - - - ISNG0750 - RSNG0750 -
SRS-28 28mm 6mm - EX1000 G-EX1000 - MX1000 - -
SRS-36 36mm 6.5mm - EX1500 G-EX1500 - - - -
SRS-36-A 36mm 6.5mm - - - ISNG1500 - RSNG1500 DSNG1500
SRS-45 45mm 7mm - EX2400 G-EX2400 - MX2400 - -
SRS-50 50mm 7mm - - - ISNG3000 - RSNG3000 DSNG3000
SRS-60 60mm 7mm - EX4200 G-EX4200 - MX4200 - -
SRS-65 65mm 7mm - - - ISNG5000 - RSNG5000 DSNG5000
SRS-75 75mm 7mm - EX6600 G-EX6600 - MX6600 - -
SRS-80 80mm 7mm - - - ISNG7500 - RSNG7500 DSNG7500
SRS-90 90mm 9mm - EX9500 - - MX9500 - -